The 14th Annual



Ride for Liv Run/Fun Liv Sponsorship

- ♦ Sunday September 15th
- ♦ 23-Mile Bike Ride, 50-Mile Bike Ride, 5K and 10K Run Race, and 5K Family Fun Run
- ♦ Food trucks, Kimball's Ice Cream
- ♦ Check donations can be made payable to: *Live for Liv*

SPONSOR LEVELS:

- Premium \$2,500 Sponsors will be recognized and given prime placement on signage, in media publicity, on the Live for Liv website with your logo, logo on tee shirts given to all participants at the event and a vendor booth during the event.
- Platinum \$1,000 Sponsors will be recognized on signage, in media publicity, on the Live for Liv website with your logo, logo on tee shirts given to all participants at the event and a vendor booth during the event.
- ♦ Gold \$500 Sponsors will be recognized on signage, in media publicity, on the Live for Liv website with your logo and a vendor booth included.
- Silver \$300 Sponsors will be recognized on signage, in media publicity, on the Live for Liv website.
- ♦ **Gift certificates** for restaurants, stores and services for any amount are also welcome and appreciated. We use gift certificates in the *Silent Auction* during the event.

Your support helps us achieve our mission of remembering Olivia and working to end domestic violence in our community. All donation amounts are greatly appreciated. *Live for Liv* is a Nonprofit 501(c)(3), run by volunteers and all donations are tax deductible. Our Taxpayer Identification Number is 27-2472834.

If you or your business or organization would like to sponsor this event or donate a gift certificate, please mail your donation payable to: Live for Liv, P.O. Box 758, Westford, MA 01886. Email <u>liveforliv2010@gmail.com</u> with your logo for the website. You may also go to <u>Liveforliv.org</u> and donate or register online.

Thank you again for your continued support and generosity. We owe our success to the contributions from businesses, families, and individuals, as well as the participants of this event.

(Scan QR Code to Sponsor and Donate.)





Special sponsorship donation from LowellFive for 2023. Thank you.